
Tender No. Item/nature of work Mode of tender 
enquiry

Date of Publ.of tender Type of Bidding 
(Single/Two Bid system)

Last dt.of receipt 
tender

Nos.of tender 
received

Nos.&Name of parties 
qualified after tech.evaluation

Nos.&Name of parties not 
qualified after 
tech.evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Lowest 
tender/    evaluation L1

Contract No.& 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contract    
(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled date of 
completion of 
supplies/    work

Actual date of start of 
work/ supplies

Actual date of 
completion of 
work/supplies

Reasons for delay 
if any

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

12 of 2014 – 15 vide 
no. 
GM(C)/Tender/2014 
– 15/1889, dated 
17.12.2014

Renovation and 
development of Nursery 
into Eco Park at Jawahar 
Nagar Colony, CCL, Ranchi.

Through
publication in
News paper
and CCL
website.

In CCL website on 
30.12.2014

Two bids
system

upto 3.00 PM on 
20.01.2015

01              
(One)

01   (One)              
1. P. Production, C/o‐ 
Prem Kumar Sahu, 
Upper Shivpuri, Ratu 
Road, Ranchi‐834001.   

Nil Yes, awarded to 
Single eligible 
tenderer

GM(C)/2093/  
Park/JNC/    
2015/1048, 
Dated 22nd  
Sept.’2015

P. Production, C/o‐ 
Prem Kumar Sahu, 
Upper Shivpuri, 

Ratu Road, Ranchi‐
834001

 Rs. 39,14,464.02  06 (Six) months  NA NA NA

1
Tra. From Gidi‐A to
Saunda

e‐tender 22.12.14 Two 14.1.15 two 1 . BLG
2. JMTC

Nil Yes 187
Dt.
23.3.15

BLG 72.77 9.9..15 14.4.15 9.9..15 NIL

25 Split A.C  1.5Ton   with  
Stabililzer &  Installation  

Committee 
Purchase

24.07.15 Two Bid 28.07.15 3 3,(3). M/s.Air Care 
Engineers(2) M/s. 
Cooler  Enterprises(3) 
M/s. Bharat  Electronics

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(BS
) Snd /020215 ‐ 
078  dt. 
03.09.15

M/s.Bharat  
Electronics  , 
Ranchi.

2.82 within 15  days 
from the  date  
of receipt of 
order

15.09.15 15.09.15

20 Cement Capsule  size 
32mm dia x400 mm  long

e‐procure ment 07.07.15 Two Bid 29.07.15 6 4,(1) M/s. Balaji 
Minechem (2) M/s. 
Pragaya  Enterprises (3) 
M/s. Shree Balaji Udyog 
(4) M/s. Suman  
Enterprises

2, (1) M/s. Pawan 
Enterprises  (2) M/s. 
The Mineral & 
Chemical 
Corporation

Yes SO(MM)/RS(BS
) Snd /020215 ‐ 
079  dt. 
05.09.15

M/s. Shree Balaji 
Udyog, Dhanbad

10.43 Delivery  in  
equated  
quarterly  
quantity  of  
71500 no. per  
quarter.  The  
delivery   of  1st  
phase  within 10 
days  from  the  
date of  receipt  
of  S.O.

14.09.15 Due

24 Spares  of  Elecon Make  
Feeder  Breaker

Single Tender 22.07.15 Single Bid On  receipt  of 
offer

1 1, M/s. Elecon EPC 
Projects  Limited,Gujrat

Nil Yes SO(MM)/RS(BS
) Snd /020215 ‐ 
080  dt. 
07.09.15

M/s.                        
Elecon EPC Projects  
Limited,                   
Gujrat

6.19 Within 4 months  
from  the date of 
receipt  of  order

Due Due

GM(KTA)/AGM/T/S
WG(W)/Rehandling/
WCP/15‐16/057 Dt. 
25.05.15

Re handling of washed coal 
power by contractors 
tipping trucks loading by 
CPL into contractors truck 
unloading mech. into chute 
No 1 &2 for wagon loading 
minimum loading 500 MT 
in 5 Hrs. during the loading 
of washed coal power rake 
from heap No.3,11,& 13 at 
Swg Washery

e tender 25.5.15 Two 26.6.15 Two M/s Rabindra Kumar  & 
M/s Rama Transport 
Co.

NIL Yes 057  
Dt.25.05.2015

M/s Rabindra 
Kumar

38.70 L, including 
Service Tax

Award No: 0128 
Dt. 03.10.2015 
for 03 years

04.10.15 03.10.18 NIL

BARKA-SAYAL AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

KATHARA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMTED
RANCHI

                           ANNEXURE-IV

DETAILS CONTRACTS/TENDERS/PURCHASES CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2015

CIVIL HQ                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

ARGADA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      



7/24.06.15 Civil Nature Open Tender 24.06.15 2 16.07.15 3
3(M/s. Tripti Enterprises, 

M/s. Khusboo Constn  & Shri 
Kauleshwar Das

N.A Yes No. 19, Dated 
01.09.15

M/s. Tripti 
Enterprises 5.10 09.12.15 10.09.15

Work in 
progress -

11/25.07.15 Civil Nature Open Tender 25..07.15 2 04.08.15 3
3(M/s.BB Enterprises, Shri 

Dhirendra Kr.   & Shri 
Mukesh Kr. Sinha

N.A Yes No. 20, Dated 
03.09.15

Shri Mukesh Kumar 
Sinha 0.59 21.09.15 12.09.15

Work 
completed -

18/25.08.15 Civil Nature Open Tender 25.08.15 2 04.08.15 3
3(M/s Shandil Constn., Shri 
Kundan Pd   & M/s. Pawan 

Enterprises
N.A Yes No.21, Dated 

18.09.15
M/s. Pawan 
Enterprises 2.27 11.10.15 27.09.15

Work 
completed -

18/25.08.15 Civil Nature Open Tender 25.08.15 2 04.08.15 3
3(M/s Shandil Constn., Shri 
Kundan Pd   & M/s. Pawan 

Enterprises
N.A Yes No.22, Dated 

18.09.15
M/s. Pawan 
Enterprises 1.10 06.10.15 27.09.15

Work 
completed -

2/27.06.15 Civil Nature Open Tender 27.06.15 2 14.07.15 3
3(Shri Santoh Kr, Shri Kundan 

Pd   & M/s. Pawan 
Enterprises

N.A Yes No.23, Dated 
21.09.15

M/s. Pawan 
Enterprises 3.41 19.10.15 30.09.15

Work in 
progress -

15/08.08.15 Civil Nature Open Tender 08.08.15 2 24.08.15 3
3( Shri Kuldip Singh., M/s. 
Manoj Enterprises   & 
M/s.Tripti Enterprises

N.A Yes No.24, Dated 
29.09.15 Shri Kuldip Singh 3.67 07.11.15 08.10.15

Work in 
progress -

1/27.06.15 Civil Nature Open Tender 27.06.15 2 14.07.15 3
3(Shri Kedar Nath Mahto, 
Shri Kundan Pd   & M/s. 

Pawan Enterprises
N.A Yes No.25, Dated 

30.09.15
M/s. Pawan 
Enterprises 3.53 08.11.15 09.10.15

Work in 
progress -

15/08.08.15 Civil Nature Open Tender 08.08.15 2 24.08.15 3
3( Shri Kauleshwar Das., M/s. 
Randhir Constn. Co   & Shri 

NC Poddar
N.A Yes No.26, Dated 

30.09.15 Shri N.C. Poddar 1.35 23.10.15 09.10.15
Work in 
progress -

RAJRAPPA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  


